Pittsfield High School 06/12/17
201 E Higbee
Pittsfield lllinois 62363
Phone (217) 285-6888 Fax
Game Schedule
Girls Basketball Var/JVv
2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S) BUS
Tue 11/14/17 Routt HS Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm 4:30 PM
11/18/17--11/25/17  Brown County Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Tue 11/28/17 Carrollton HS Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm 4:30 PM
Thu 11/30/17 West Central CoOp Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Thu 12/07/17 Calhoun HS Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Mon 12/11/17 Liberty HS Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm 4:30 PM
Thu 12/14/17 Brussels HS Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm 4:15 PM
Sat 12/16/17 JWCC Shootout Varsity Away TBA
Mon 12/18/17 Greenfield HS Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm 4:15 PM
12/26/17--12/29/17  Beardstown Holiday Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Tue 01/02/18 Payson HS Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Thu 01/04/18 Western HS Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
01/06/18--01/13/18  North Greene Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Mon 01/15/18 Beardstown HS Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm 4:30 PM
Sat 01/20/18 Unity HS Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm 4:15 PM
Mon 01/22/18 Triopia HS Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Thu 01/25/18 Brown County HS Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Mon 01/29/18 Camp Point HS Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Thu 02/01/18 North Greene HS Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm 4:30 PM
02/05/18--02/08/18  Regional Varsity TBA TBA
02/12/18--02/15/18  Sectional Varsity TBA TBA
Mon 02/19/18 Supersectional Varsity TBA TBA
02/23/18--02/24/18  State Varsity TBA TBA
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